- Elem. Girls
PREPARATIORY: 3 BSKB 2020-2021
Date School Place Time
Thur. Nov. 5 vs Messiah Lutheran * Home |5:00 & 6:00
Mon. Nov. 9 vs Newman Int’l Arlington * Away |[7:00 & 8:00
Thur. Nov. 12 vs Trinity Christian Willow Park * Home |[4:30 & 5:30
Mon. Nov. 16 vs Keene Adventist Acad. Away |4:00 & 5:00
Thur. Nov. 19 vs Newman Acad. Grace * Home |[4:30 & 5:30
Mon. Nov. 30 vs Crown of Life * (girls only) Away 4:30 Girls
Mon. Dec. 7 vs Messiah Lutheran * Away TBA
Thur. Dec. 10 vs Newman Int’l Arlington * Home |5:00 & 6:00
Mon. Dec. 14 vs Trinity Christian Willow Park * Away |[5:00 & 6:00
Tue. Dec. 15 vs Alliance Christian (girls only) Away 5:00
Thur. Jan. 7 vs Bible Family Ballerz (boys only) | Home 4:30
Thur. Jan. 14 vs Crown of Life * (girls only) Home | 4:30 Girls
Tue. Jan. 19 vs Newman Acad. Grace * Away |[4:00 & 5:00
Thur. Jan. 21 vs District Qualifier * TBA TBA
Thur. Jan. 28 District Tie-Breakers TBA TBA
Feb. 3-4 First Round Playoffs TBA TBA
Feb. 10-11 CSAF Tournament TBA TBA
Revised 11/12/20 * Denotes District Game




